
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
9 
6 
2 
4 
5 

15 
14 
12 
3 

10 
28 
31 
17 
18 
69 
1 

23 
26 
77 
16 
8 

11 
99 

Name 
David TREVILOV 
Stan PEX 
Paolo IPPOLITO 
Senna VAN WALSTIJN 
Emilien DENNER 
Lorenzo CAMPLESE 
Yohan SOGUEL 
Francesco CELENTA 
Danilo ALBANESE 
Viktor GUSTAFSSON 
Jeremy IGLESIAS 
Tom LEUILLET 
Matteo VIGANO 
Luigi COLUCCIO 
Jorrit PEX 
Adrien RENAUDIN 
Jean LUYET 
Arthur CARBONNEL 
Lenny RIED 
Nico LEMBERG 
Arthur LEHOUCK 
Arthur TOHUM 
Simon BEYER 

Nat 
DEU 
NLD 
ITA 
NLD 
FRA 
ITA 
FRA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
FRA 
ITA 
ITA 
NLD 
FRA 
CHE 
FRA 
DEU 
FIN 
FRA 
DEU 
DEU 

Chassis 
Maranello 
KR 
KR 
Sodi 
Sodi 
Tony Kart 
Sodi 
PAROLIN 
KR 
CRG 
CRG 
Tony Kart 
BirelArt 
Tony Kart 
KR 
DR 
Tony Kart 
CRG 
KR 
Tony Kart 
LN 
KR 
KR 

Raceteam 
Maranello SRP Factory Team 
SP Motorsport 
KR MOTORSPORT SRL 
SODIKART 
SODIKART 
TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL 
Soguel Yohan 
PAROLIN MOTORSPORT 
KR MOTORSPORT SRL 
CRG RACING TEAM 
CRG RACING TEAM 
TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL 
Leclerc By Lennox Racing 
TONY KART RACING TEAM 
SP Motorsport 
DR S.R.L. 
TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL 
CRG RACING TEAM 
Lanari Racing Team 
LA Motorsport 
CLAUDE BAL RACING 
Dörr Motorsport 
Haak Motorsport 

Total Best Tm 

45.688 
45.697 
45.717 
45.730 
45.743 
45.779 
45.824 
45.830 
45.835 
45.843 
45.858 
45.907 
45.929 
45.954 
45.961 
45.985 
46.034 
46.044 
46.095 
46.293 
46.552 
46.613 
46.678 

Diff 

0.009 
0.029 
0.042 
0.055 
0.091 
0.136 
0.142 
0.147 
0.155 
0.170 
0.219 
0.241 
0.266 
0.273 
0.297 
0.346 
0.356 
0.407 
0.605 
0.864 
0.925 
0.990 

In Session 
Test 4 
Test 4 
Test 4 
Test 4 
Test 4 
Test 4 
Test 4 
Test 4 
Test 4 
Test 3 
Test 3 
Test 4 
Test 4 
Test 4 
Test 4 
Test 4 
Test 4 
Test 4 
Test 4 
Test 3 
Test 4 
Test 4 
Test 3 

Printed: 20.07.2023 16:37:28 
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Road to Wackersdorf 
KZ 

Total Test Results Thursday 

Wackersdorf 1,190 Km 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                        Racedirector Horst Seidel:

Steward (Chairman) Tom Ferrero:                               Chief Scrutineer Hans-Jürgen Dangers:
posted at:                 h


