

Road to Wackersdorf

KZ

Wackersdorf 1,190 Km

Total Test Results Thursday

Pos	No.	Name	Nat	Chassis	Raceteam	Total Best Tm	Diff	In Session
1	9	David TREVILOV	DEU	Maranello	Maranello SRP Factory Team	45.688		Test 4
2	6	Stan PEX	NLD	KR	SP Motorsport	45.697	0.009	Test 4
3	2	Paolo IPPOLITO	ITA	KR	KR MOTORSPORT SRL	45.717	0.029	Test 4
4	4	Senna VAN WALSTIJN	NLD	Sodi	SODIKART	45.730	0.042	Test 4
5	5	Emilien DENNER	FRA	Sodi	SODIKART	45.743	0.055	Test 4
6	15	Lorenzo COMPLESE	ITA	Tony Kart	TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL	45.779	0.091	Test 4
7	14	Yohan SOGUEL	FRA	Sodi	Soguel Yohan	45.824	0.136	Test 4
8	12	Francesco CELENTA	ITA	PAROLIN	PAROLIN MOTORSPORT	45.830	0.142	Test 4
9	3	Danilo ALBANESE	ITA	KR	KR MOTORSPORT SRL	45.835	0.147	Test 4
10	10	Viktor GUSTAFSSON	ITA	CRG	CRG RACING TEAM	45.843	0.155	Test 3
11	28	Jeremy IGLESIAS	ITA	CRG	CRG RACING TEAM	45.858	0.170	Test 3
12	31	Tom LEUILLET	FRA	Tony Kart	TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL	45.907	0.219	Test 4
13	17	Matteo VIGANO	ITA	BirelArt	Leclerc By Lennox Racing	45.929	0.241	Test 4
14	18	Luigi COLUCCIO	ITA	Tony Kart	TONY KART RACING TEAM	45.954	0.266	Test 4
15	69	Jorrit PEX	NLD	KR	SP Motorsport	45.961	0.273	Test 4
16	1	Adrien RENAUDIN	FRA	DR	DR S.R.L.	45.985	0.297	Test 4
17	23	Jean LUYET	CHE	Tony Kart	TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL	46.034	0.346	Test 4
18	26	Arthur CARBONNEL	FRA	CRG	CRG RACING TEAM	46.044	0.356	Test 4
19	77	Lenny RIED	DEU	KR	Lanari Racing Team	46.095	0.407	Test 4
20	16	Nico LEMBERG	FIN	Tony Kart	LA Motorsport	46.293	0.605	Test 3
21	8	Arthur LEHOUCK	FRA	LN	CLAUDE BAL RACING	46.552	0.864	Test 4
22	11	Arthur TOHUM	DEU	KR	Dörr Motorsport	46.613	0.925	Test 4
23	99	Simon BEYER	DEU	KR	Haak Motorsport	46.678	0.990	Test 3